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The centrifuge used to separate liquid and solid particles or components in a liquid mixture. The DLAB centrifuge series includes 
palm micro centrifuges, high-speed centrifuges (refrigerated and non-refrigerated), hematocrit centrifuges and low-speed 
centrifuges.

List of DLAB models:
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Series Image Model Display Max. 
speed(RCF) Rotor Capacity Page

palm micro 
centrifuges

D1008 -
7000rpm
(2680×g)

8×2ml
32×0.2ml P.84

High speed Mini 
Centrifuge

D2012Plus LCD
15000rpm
15100×g)

12×0.2/0.5
/1.5/2ml P.87

High speed 
Micro 

Centrifuge
D3024 LCD

15000rpm
(21380×g)

24×1.5/2ml, 36×0.5ml, 
4×PCR eight strips, 

12×5ml(cone), 
18×5ml(round),

P.88

High-speed 
Refrigerated 

Micro 
Centrifuge

D1524R LCD
15000rpm
(21380×g) P.90

hematocrit 
centrifuge

DM1424 LCD
14000 rpm 
(18620×g)

24×1.5/2ml(14000rpm),
24×capillary tubes

(12000 rpm) P.94

DM1224 LCD
12000 rpm 
(13680×g)

24×capillary tubes P.94

DM0506 Series DM0506 LCD
5000rpm
(2600×g)

6x15ml/10ml
/7ml/1.5-5ml P.101

DM0412 LCD
4500rpm
(2490×g)

8x15ml
12x10ml/7ml

1.5-5ml
P.97

DM0412P
(PRP/PRF/CGF)

LCD
4500rpm
(2490×g)

8x15ml
12x10ml/7ml

1.5-5ml
P.100

DM0424
&

DM0408 Series

DM0408 LED
4000rpm
(2500×g)

8x15ml
12x10ml/7ml

1.5-5ml
P.102

DM0424 LCD
4000rpm
(2500×g)

4x50ml
24x15ml P.102

DM0636 Series DM0636 LCD
6000rpm
(4020×g)

4x100ml
36x3-7ml P.104
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